Bus

Bus 826

Direction

Flensburg, Kurt-Tucholsky-Schule, Mast 6r — Ausacker-
holz, Mast 2|

13 stops

Open route schedule

Flensburg, Kurt-Tucholsky-Schule, Mast 6r

Maasbll Neukrug, Mast 30

Maasblill, Dorf, Mast 1r

Rullschau, Kirche, Mast 1=2r

Rosgaard, Sid, Mast 1=2u

Oxbdill, Sud, Mast 1r

Munkbrarup, Dorfplatz, Mast 20

Husby, Gremmerup, Mast 1|

Husby, Nedderby, Mast 1l

Markerup, Kreuzung, Mast 1|

Ausacker, Holnisser Landstral3e, Mast 2|

Ausacker, Dammende, Mast 2u

Ausackerholz, Mast 2|

Go to website

Route schedule

Flensburg, Kurt-Tucholsky-Schule, Mast 6r — Ausacker-
holz, Mast 2|

Monday 13:10
Tuesday -
Wednesday 13:10
Thursday 13:10
Friday 13:10
Saturday —
Sunday 13:10
Route info

Direction: Flensburg, Kurt-Tucholsky-Schule, Mast 6r
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

Ringsber
2ES NOEherd
e}
Frueriund
Engelsby
gensby
C Voldewra
andberg Tarlip
#
A
.
2 S
|
jt.' Tastrup
KleinTastrup -,
,
, Husbyh
~

Markerup
\

Hurup T

LZ3 2
cker
Kleinwolstrup
Freienwill Klelnsolt
Aunkwolstrup p contributors

[ | 826 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-826-3136900136-856731392
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-826-3136900136-856731392
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-826-3136900136-856731392

Direction

Flensburg, Kurt-Tucholsky-Schule, Mast 8r — Sterup,
Kirchplatz, Mast 1u

36 stops

Open route schedule

Flensburg, Kurt-Tucholsky-Schule, Mast 8r

Maasbuill Neukrug, Mast 30

Maasblill, Dorf, Mast 1r

Rullschau, Kirche, Mast 1=2r

Weseby, Nord, Mast 2|

Weseby, Mitte, Mast 2|

Hurup, Wesebykjer, Mast 2|

Hurup, Einkaufsmarkt, Mast 2|

Hurup, Kastanienweg, Mast 2|

Hirup, Am Ehrenmal, Mast 2I

Hirup, Meiereistralle, Mast 1|

Hurup, Kielsgaard, Mast 1=6l

Ausacker, Holnisser Landstrale, Mast 1r

Markerup, Kreuzung, Mast 2r

Markerup, Hauptstralie, Mast 1u

Husby, Seegaard, Mast 1r

Husby, Seegaarder Weg, Mast 10

Husby, Husbyholz, Mast 1r

Husby, Husbyries, Mast 20

Husby, Ortsmitte, Mast 10

Husby, Nedderby, Mast 1l

Husby, Gremmerup, Mast 2r

Husby, Hodderup, Mast 2u

Husby, Voldewraa, Mast 2|

Route schedule

Flensburg, Kurt-Tucholsky-Schule, Mast 8r — Sterup,

Kirchplatz, Mast 1u

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

11:15

11:15

11:15

11:15

11:15

11:15

Direction: Flensburg, Kurt-Tucholsky-Schule, Mast 8r

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-826-3136900136-856731392

Grundhof, Bonstrup Gastwirtschaft, Mast 1u

Grundhof, Bénstrup Dorfmuseum, Mast 10

Grundhof, Lutzhofter Stralke, Mast 2I

Grundhof, Lutzhoft, Mast 20

Hardesby, Kreuzung, Mast 1u

Hardesby, Tannenliick, Mast 1u

Schwensby, Kappelner Stralle, Mast 1u

Schwensby, Ost, Mast 1u

Sérup, Barg, Mast 1u

Dingholz, Kirchenweg, Mast 1u

Dingholz, Mast 1u

Sterup, Kirchplatz, Mast 1u



Direction Route schedule

Grundhof, Mariengaard, Mast 1l — Flensburg, Kurt-Tu- Grundhof, Mariengaard, Mast 11 — Flensburg, Kurt-Tu-
cholsky-Schule, Mast 1l cholsky-Schule, Mast 1l
18 stops Monday 06:52
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Grundhof, Mariengaard, Mast 1l

Wednesday 06:52
Grundhof, Lutzhéft, Mast 1u

Thursday 06:52
Grundhof, Lutzhéfter Stralze, Mast 1r

Friday 06:52
Dollerup, Stiderende, Mast 1u
Dollerup, Am Dorfplatz, Mast 1r Saturday B
Dollerup, NordstraRe, Mast 20 Sunday 06:52
Grundhof, Bénstrup Dorfmuseum, Mast 10

Route info
Grundhof, Bénstrup Gastwirtschaft, Mast 1u Direction: Grundhof, Mariengaard, Mast 1|

Stops: 18

Husby, Voldewraa, Mast 1r
Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min
Husby, Hodderup, Mast 2u
Husby, Gremmerup, Mast 11
Husby, Nedderby, Mast 1l
Husby, West, Mast 230
Husby, Wattschaukrug, Mast 20
Maasbdll, Wesebyfeld, Mast 20
Maasbdll Neukrug, Mast 2u

Maasbdill, Wesebymoor, Mast 20

Flensburg, Kurt-Tucholsky-Schule, Mast 1|


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-826-3136900136-856731392

Direction

Streichmiihle, NordstralRe, Mast 1=2u — Flensburg,
Kurt-Tucholsky-Schule, Mast 1l

9 stops

Open route schedule

Streichmuihle, Nordstralle, Mast 1=2u

Unewatt, Nordstral’e, Mast 2r

Langballig, Nordstral3e, Mast 1u

Munkbrarup, Schule, Mast 1=2r

Oxbill, NordstralRe, Mast 20

Rullschau, Kirche, Mast 1=2r

Maasblill, Dorf, Mast 2|

Maasbill Neukrug, Mast 2u

Flensburg, Kurt-Tucholsky-Schule, Mast 11

Route schedule

Streichmiihle, NordstralRe, Mast 1=2u — Flensburg,
Kurt-Tucholsky-Schule, Mast 1l

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Streichmuihle, Nordstral3e, Mast 1=2u
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-826-3136900136-856731392

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

11:15

11:15

11:15

11:15

15:05

11:15

11:15-15:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-826-3136900136-856731392

Direction Route schedule

Flensburg, Kurt-Tucholsky-Schule, Mast 5r — Weseby, Flensburg, Kurt-Tucholsky-Schule, Mast 5r — Weseby,
Nord, Mast 1r Nord, Mast 1r
17 StOpS Monday 13:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Flensburg, Kurt-Tucholsky-Schule, Mast 5r

Wednesday 13:10
Tastrup, Ortsmitte, Mast 2|

Thursday 13:10
Tastrup, Abzw. Kleintastrup, Mast 10

Friday 13:10
Tastrup, Tastrupfeld, Mast 1l
Wielenberg Saturday B
Kleinwolstrup, Bauer Sell Sunday 13:10
Kleinwolstrup, An der Eiche, Mast 2u

Route info
Freienwill, Kirche Direction: Flensburg, Kurt-Tucholsky-Schule, Mast 5r

Stops: 17

Kleinsolt, Schulstralle, Mast 1u
Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

Hurup, Kielsgaard, Mast 1=6l

Harup, Meiereistralle, Mast 2r

Hirup, Am Ehrenmal, Mast 2I

Hurup, Kastanienweg, Mast 1r

Hurup, Einkaufsmarkt, Mast 1r

Hurup, Wesebykjer, Mast 1r

Weseby, Mitte, Mast 1r

Weseby, Nord, Mast 1r


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-826-3136900136-856731392

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday 15:10

Tuesday -

Wednesday 15:10

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-826-3136900136-856731392

Direction

Flensburg, Kurt-Tucholsky-Schule, Mast 11 — Langballig,
Nordstral3e, Mast 1u

8 stops

Open route schedule

Flensburg, Kurt-Tucholsky-Schule, Mast 11

Wees, West, Mast 1u

Wees, Moorstralte, Mast 1u

Oxbiill, Nord, Mast 2u

Ulstrup, Mast 11

Munkbrarup, Schule, Mast 1=2r

Ringsberg, Nordstralle, Mast 1u

Langballig, Nordstralle, Mast 1u

Route schedule

Flensburg, Kurt-Tucholsky-Schule, Mast 11 — Langballig,
Nordstral3e, Mast 1u

Monday 13:10
Tuesday -
Wednesday 13:10
Thursday 13:10
Friday 13:10
Saturday -
Sunday 13:10
Route info

Direction: Flensburg, Kurt-Tucholsky-Schule, Mast 1l
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-826-3136900136-856731392

Direction Route schedule

Glucksburg, Zob, Mast 1r — Flensburg, Kurt-Tuchol- Glucksburg, Zob, Mast 1r — Flensburg, Kurt-Tuchol-
sky-Schule, Mast 11 sky-Schule, Mast 11
13 stops Monday 06:42
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Glicksburg, Zob, Mast 1r

Wednesday 06:42
Glicksburg, Rathausstralle, Mast 1r

Thursday 06:42
Glicksburg, Holnisstralle, Mast 2|

Friday 06:42
Glucksburg, Propst-Liders-Allee, Mast 10
Glicksburg, Bremsberg, Mast 2| Saturday B
Rude, Gliicksburger Strale, Mast 20 Sunday 06:42
Ringsberg, Dorf, Mast 11

Route info
Ringsberg, Nordstral’e, Mast 20 Direction: Glicksburg, Zob, Mast 1r

Stops: 13

Munkbrarup, Dorfplatz, Mast 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
Ulstrup, Mast 2r
Wees, Moorstralte, Mast 20

Wees, West, Mast 20

Flensburg, Kurt-Tucholsky-Schule, Mast 11


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-826-3136900136-856731392

Direction

Weseby, Nord, Mast 2| — Flensburg, Kurt-Tuchol-
sky-Schule, Mast 11

17 stops

Open route schedule

Weseby, Nord, Mast 2|

Weseby, Mitte, Mast 2|

Hurup, Wesebykjer, Mast 2|

Hurup, Einkaufsmarkt, Mast 2|

Hurup, Kastanienweg, Mast 2|

Hirup, Am Ehrenmal, Mast 2I

Hirup, Meiereistralle, Mast 1|

Hurup, Kielsgaard, Mast 1=6l

Kleinsolt, Schulstralle, Mast 1u

Freienwill, Kirche

Kleinwolstrup, An der Eiche, Mast 10

Kleinwolstrup, Bauer Sell

Wielenberg

Tastrup, Tastrupfeld, Mast 2r

Tastrup, Abzw. Kleintastrup, Mast 2u

Tastrup, Ortsmitte, Mast 2|

Flensburg, Kurt-Tucholsky-Schule, Mast 11

Route schedule

Weseby, Nord, Mast 2| — Flensburg, Kurt-Tuchol-
sky-Schule, Mast 11

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Weseby, Nord, Mast 2|
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

07:05

07:05

07:05

07:05

07:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-826-3136900136-856731392

Direction

Langballig, Schule, Mast 1=6r — Flensburg, Kurt-Tuchol-
sky-Schule, Mast 11

20 stops

Open route schedule

Langballig, Schule, Mast 1=6r

Langballigkaten, Mast 2r

Langballigau, Unterstrae, Mast 2u

Langballigau, Hafen, Mast 2u

Westerholz, Feuerwehr, Mast 2|

Westerholz, FordestralRe, Mast 2u

Dollerupholz, Hafflicke, Mast 10

Westerholz, Meiereistralle, Mast 10

Westerholz, Schulstralte, Mast 10

Westerholz, Abzw. Osterholz, Mast 10

Westerholz, Férdestralle, Mast 10

Westerholz, Unewattholz, Mast 2|

Streichmuhle, Abzw. Grlinberg, Mast 1|

Streichmuihle, Norderfeld, Mast 11

Streichmuihle, Nordstral3e, Mast 1=2u

Husby, Husbyries, Mast 20

Husby, Ortsmitte, Mast 10

Husby, West, Mast 230

Husby, Wattschaukrug, Mast 20

Flensburg, Kurt-Tucholsky-Schule, Mast 1|

Route schedule

Langballig, Schule, Mast 1=6r — Flensburg, Kurt-Tuchol-
sky-Schule, Mast 11

Monday 06:50
Tuesday -
Wednesday 06:50
Thursday 06:50
Friday 06:50
Saturday -
Sunday 06:50
Route info

Direction: Langballig, Schule, Mast 1=6r
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-826-3136900136-856731392

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

13:10

13:10

13:10

13:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-826-3136900136-856731392

Direction Route schedule
undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops

Monday —

Open route schedule

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday 07:27

Saturday -

Sunday 07:27

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

826 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Flensburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2024-12-21

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-826-3136900136-856731392

